mCIteI" education

Diploma of Nursing April 2026 Fee Schedule

Delivery location: Brisbane and Springfield Program Duration: 18 months

Full cost of course $25,000 Full cost of course Higher-Level Skills Non-Concessional subsidy $14,927 Full cost of course Higher-Level Skills Concessional subsidy $12,768

Semester One

VET Unit of Study Unit of Study EFTSL | Start Date Census End Date Tuition Fee Maximum VET Student Payment Type
Code Name Date Student Loan Contribution

26BS1 Semester One 0.5 20/04/2026 | 25/05/2026 | 2/10/2026 $8,333.34 $6,430.00 $1,903.34 Full fee

26BSS1 Semester One 0.5 20/04/2026 | 25/05/2026 | 2/10/2026 $4,976.00 $4,876.00 $100.00 Non concessional
26BCS1 Semester One 0.5 20/04/2026 | 25/05/2026 | 2/10/2026 $4,256.00 $4,206.00 $50.00 Concessional
26BFNS1 Semester One 0.5 20/04/2026 | 25/05/2026 | 2/10/2026 n/a n/a n/a Free Nursing

VET Unit of Unit of Study Name | EFTSL Start Date Census Date End Date Tuition Fee Maximum VET Student Contribution Payment Type

Study Code Student Loan

26BS2 Semester Two 0.5 5/10/2026 11/11/2026 9/04/2027 | $8,333.34 | $6,430.00 $1,903.34 Full fee

26BSS2 Semester Two 0.5 5/10/2026 11/11/2026 9/04/2027 $4,976.00 $4,876.00 $100.00 Non concessional
26BCS2 Semester Two 0.5 5/10/2026 11/11/2026 9/04/2027 | $4,256.00 | $4,206.00 $50.00 Concessional
26BFNS2 Semester Two 0.5 5/10/2026 11/11/2026 9/04/2027 | n/a n/a n/a Free Nursing

VET Unit of Unit of Study EFTSL | Start Date Census Date End Date Tuition Fee Maximum VET Student Student Payment Type
Study Code Name Loan Contribution

26BS3 Semester Two 0.5 19/04/2027 | 24/05/2027 | 3/10/2027 | $8,333.34 | $6,430.00 $1,903.34 Full fee

26BSS3 Semester Two 0.5 19/04/2027 | 24/05/2027 3/10/2027 $4,976.00 $4,876.00 $100.00 Non concessional
26BCS3 Semester Two 0.5 19/04/2027 | 24/05/2027 | 3/10/2027 | $4,256.00 | $4,206.00 $50.00 Concessional
26BFNS3 Semester Two 0.5 19/04/2027 | 24/05/2027 3/10/2027 | n/a n/a n/a Free Nursing

Note: Students are responsible for any additional costs e.g., uniforms, immunisations, criminal history checks, CPR currency, etc. Students are to apply for credit prior to course
commencement for previously completed units of competency.



